ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.
ISIN: CA2020491041  WKN: 292949104

Company
Price
Enghouse Systems 29.80
@ CAD
Difference

Contact Details

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

Tiverton Court, Suite 800 80

2024/04/08 22:00:00

Tel: +1-905-946-3200
-- Fax: +1-905-946-3201
Web: http://www.enghouse.com

Asset Class: Stock
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L3R 0G4 Markham

E-mail: info@enghouse.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.11. to 31.10.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

70.86%
41.12%

2023

17.17%

2021
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

72.08%
38.73%

2022
1.81%

2021

67.34%
48.49%

2021

13.61%
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ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.
ISIN: CA2929491041 WKN: 292949104 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022
Turnover - -
Net income - -
EBIT 55,571,465 65,114,904
Operating income before taxes - -
Cash Flow - -
Net interest income - -
Research and development expenses - -
Income taxes - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - -
Revenues per employee 163,853 167,967

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Eric Demirian Member of Supervisory Board Stephen J. Sadler Chairman of Managing Board
Jane Mowat Member of Supervisory Board Doug Bryson Member of Executive Committee
Melissa Sonberg Member of Supervisory Board Lynette Corbett Member of Executive Committee
Paul Stoyan Member of Supervisory Board Sam Anidjar Member of Executive Committee
Pierre-Paul Lassonde Member of Supervisory Board Todd M. May Member of Executive Committee
Vivian Leung Member of Supervisory Board Vince Mifsud Member of Executive Committee
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2021

73,575,019

175,017
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