ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

ISIN: CA2929491041 WKN: 292949104 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.11. to 31.10.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

Balance notes			

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	70.86%	72.08%	67.34%
Debt-equity ratio	41.12%	38.73%	48.49%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	17.17%	1.81%	13.61%

ENGHOUSE SYSTEMS LTD.

ISIN: CA2929491041 WKN: 292949104 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	55,571,465	65,114,904	73,575,019
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	163,853	167,967	175,017

Board of Directors	
Eric Demirian	Member of Supervisory Board
Jane Mowat	Member of Supervisory Board
Melissa Sonberg	Member of Supervisory Board
Paul Stoyan	Member of Supervisory Board
Pierre-Paul Lassonde	Member of Supervisory Board
Vivian Leung	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Stephen J. Sadler	Chairman of Managing Board		
Doug Bryson	Member of Executive Committee		
Lynette Corbett	Member of Executive Committee		
Sam Anidjar	Member of Executive Committee		
Todd M. May	Member of Executive Committee		
Vince Mifsud	Member of Executive Committee		